
Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
JUNIORINNEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 26 Lanthaler,	Helena
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

554 103.3 100.9 104.2 101.1 101.0 102.3 612.8	(34)

2. 34 Lintner,	Sarah
SG	Schwaz

540 103.2 101.9 99.0 99.9 99.7 100.8 604.5	(30)

3. 28 Pfister,	Julia
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

555 99.3 100.1 99.5 99.5 101.3 102.2 601.9	(28)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
JUNIOREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 40 Wibmer,	Maximilian
SG	Jenbach-Buch

565 95.0 94.2 93.0 95.3 97.5 94.8 569.8	(14)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 36 Ungerank,	Lisa
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

156 103.6 103.5 105.2 102.4 104.2 104.1 623.0	(50)

2. 38 Danler,	Catherina
SG	Achenkirch

737 98.8 100.0 98.9 99.5 98.1 100.5 595.8	(23)

3. 37 Leopold,	Magdalena
SG	Aschau

85 98.8 95.7 97.1 102.9 100.6 100.5 595.6	(23)

4. 25 Thum,	Julia
SG	Fügenberg

519 96.8 99.1 99.7 98.3 95.8 99.3 589.0	(23)

5. 8 Kröll,	Andrea
SG	Mayrhofen

15 97.5 97.9 95.9 101.1 95.5 98.5 586.4	(17)

6. 21 Höllwarth,	Christina
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

158 93.7 96.8 97.1 99.1 100.2 95.2 582.1	(18)

7. 11 Wechselberger,	Anna
SG	Mayrhofen

56 97.9 91.2 97.0 97.6 96.9 96.7 577.3	(12)

8. 27 Schreter,	Christina
SG	Fügenberg

431 94.3 99.7 97.3 94.9 92.9 93.7 572.8	(18)

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	15.02.2025	um	18:14:50



Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 29 Fankhauser,	Thomas
SG	Fügenberg

155 103.8 97.5 101.4 101.3 102.5 100.9 607.4	(32)

2. 42 Luxner,	Marco
SG	Jenbach-Buch

611 99.6 99.9 97.8 101.3 101.1 99.5 599.2	(18) MAN

3. 35 Gröbner,	Michael
SG	Weer

100 97.1 98.8 99.4 102.1 100.7 100.4 598.5	(26)

4. 9 Kreidl,	Mathias
SG	Kaltenbach

264 98.5 97.2 100.7 100.0 97.4 99.2 593.0	(24)

5. 10 Insam,	Fabian
SG	Schwaz

543 101.5 98.4 97.4 99.0 96.5 99.9 592.7	(23)

6. 13 Baliko,	Dominik
SG	Mayrhofen

26 101.4 98.5 99.1 97.0 97.0 96.9 589.9	(21)

7. 44 Schweiberer,	Markus
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

74 92.2 100.8 95.2 99.6 97.7 99.3 584.8	(20)

8. 24 Taxacher,	Christian
SG	Aschau

69 94.3 99.3 90.0 98.0 96.8 94.7 573.1	(20)

9. 41 Haun,	Hannes
SG	Fügenberg

59 93.9 97.9 91.0 93.0 98.9 94.2 568.9	(14)

10. 15 Höllwarth,	Patrick
SG	Kaltenbach

105 97.5 92.2 96.8 91.3 95.0 93.0 565.8	(9)

11. 39 Danler,	Michael
SG	Schwaz

348 91.0 90.8 91.5 87.5 91.5 94.4 546.7	(7)
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Legende
MAN	-	Ergebnis	wurde	manuell	erfasst



Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	WEIBLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 5 Pertl,	Ingrid
SG	Tux

89 98.7 98.1 98.6 101.1 396.5	(17)

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	15.02.2025	um	18:15:24



Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	MÄNNLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 6 Geisler,	Hansjörg
SG	Mayrhofen

2 99.8 100.4 99.8 99.7 399.7	(20)

2. 18 Tipotsch,	Michael
SG	Mayrhofen

16 102.2 96.0 97.3 96.8 392.3	(12)

3. 4 Schneider,	Markus
SG	Mayrhofen

57 93.4 94.0 96.0 97.4 380.8	(12)

4. 1 Ortner,	Leopold
SG	Tux

86 92.9 90.8 94.5 93.3 371.5	(4)

5. 33 Holaus,	Hansjörg
SG	Aschau

658 92.3 86.7 95.8 96.1 370.9	(6)

6. 3 Wechselberger,	Matthias
SG	Tux

87 91.7 90.7 93.2 94.0 369.6	(7)

7. 17 Steinlechner,	Martin
SG	Fügenberg

60 95.8 90.1 91.3 92.2 369.4	(5)

8. 30 Klammsteiner	,	Jochen
SG	Weer

639 83.2 90.4 87.6 91.5 352.7	(2)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	WEIBLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 22 Bacher,	Gerti
SG	Mayrhofen

11 91.6 92.2 85.5 90.1 359.4	(4)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	MÄNNLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 16 Ungerank,	Hansjörg
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

72 95.9 93.4 99.7 91.6 380.6	(11)

2. 2 Schweiberer,	Josef
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

71 94.9 94.9 93.0 96.5 379.3	(7)

3. 20 Vylet,	Andreas
SG	Fügenberg

641 89.6 95.7 96.6 94.5 376.4	(6)

4. 7 Laiminger,	Thomas
SG	Kaltenbach

106 94.4 93.0 89.5 90.9 367.8	(5)

5. 23 Mauerhofer	,	Reinhold
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

729 93.3 92.2 92.2 89.4 367.1	(5)

6. 19 Hauser,	Andreas	sen.
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

82 86.4 96.2 91.7 89.2 363.5	(6)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	3	MÄNNLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 32 Larch,	Hans
SG	Weer

99 94.0 92.3 86.3 86.6 359.2	(5)

2. 31 Reicht,	Gerhard
SG	Jenbach-Buch

301 83.6 74.7 81.3 85.7 325.3	(3)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Allgemeine	Klasse	stehend	frei

15.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Zell	1 7 306.2 304.5 308.9 303.0 1222.6

36 Ungerank,	Lisa 156 103.6 103.5 105.2 102.4 414.7

26 Lanthaler,	Helena 554 103.3 100.9 104.2 101.1 409.5

28 Pfister,	Julia 555 99.3 100.1 99.5 99.5 398.4

2. Mayrhofen	1 6 303.4 294.9 296.2 293.5 1188.0

6 Geisler,	Hansjörg 2 99.8 100.4 99.8 99.7 399.7

13 Baliko,	Dominik 26 101.4 98.5 99.1 97.0 396.0

18 Tipotsch,	Michael 16 102.2 96.0 97.3 96.8 392.3

3. Fügenberg	1 18 294.9 296.3 298.4 294.5 1184.1

29 Fankhauser,	Thomas 155 103.8 97.5 101.4 101.3 404.0

25 Thum,	Julia 519 96.8 99.1 99.7 98.3 393.9

27 Schreter,	Christina 431 94.3 99.7 97.3 94.9 386.2

4. Schwaz	1 15 295.7 291.1 287.9 286.4 1161.1

34 Lintner,	Sarah 540 103.2 101.9 99.0 99.9 404.0

10 Insam,	Fabian 543 101.5 98.4 97.4 99.0 396.3

39 Danler,	Michael 348 91.0 90.8 91.5 87.5 360.8

5. Mayrhofen	2 3 288.8 283.1 288.9 296.1 1156.9

8 Kröll,	Andrea 15 97.5 97.9 95.9 101.1 392.4

11 Wechselberger,	Anna 56 97.9 91.2 97.0 97.6 383.7

4 Schneider,	Markus 57 93.4 94.0 96.0 97.4 380.8

6. Zell	2 8 281.8 291.0 292.0 290.3 1155.1

44 Schweiberer,	Markus 74 92.2 100.8 95.2 99.6 387.8

21 Höllwarth,	Christina 158 93.7 96.8 97.1 99.1 386.7

16 Ungerank,	Hansjörg 72 95.9 93.4 99.7 91.6 380.6

7. Aschau	1 13 285.4 281.7 282.9 297.0 1147.0

37 Leopold,	Magdalena 85 98.8 95.7 97.1 102.9 394.5

24 Taxacher,	Christian 69 94.3 99.3 90.0 98.0 381.6

33 Holaus,	Hansjörg 658 92.3 86.7 95.8 96.1 370.9

8. Kaltenbach	1 16 290.4 282.4 287.0 282.2 1142.0

9 Kreidl,	Mathias 264 98.5 97.2 100.7 100.0 396.4

15 Höllwarth,	Patrick 105 97.5 92.2 96.8 91.3 377.8

7 Laiminger,	Thomas 106 94.4 93.0 89.5 90.9 367.8

9. Tux	1 14 283.3 279.6 286.3 288.4 1137.6

5 Pertl,	Ingrid 89 98.7 98.1 98.6 101.1 396.5

1 Ortner,	Leopold 86 92.9 90.8 94.5 93.3 371.5



3 Wechselberger,	Matthias 87 91.7 90.7 93.2 94.0 369.6

10. Fügenberg	2 2 279.3 283.7 278.9 279.7 1121.6

20 Vylet,	Andreas 641 89.6 95.7 96.6 94.5 376.4

41 Haun,	Hannes 59 93.9 97.9 91.0 93.0 375.8

17 Steinlechner,	Martin 60 95.8 90.1 91.3 92.2 369.4

11. Weer	1 9 274.3 281.5 273.3 280.2 1109.3

35 Gröbner,	Michael 100 97.1 98.8 99.4 102.1 397.4

32 Larch,	Hans 99 94.0 92.3 86.3 86.6 359.2

30 Klammsteiner	,	Jochen 639 83.2 90.4 87.6 91.5 352.7

12. Jenbach-Buch	1 19 278.2 268.8 272.1 282.3 1101.4

42 Luxner,	Marco 611 99.6 99.9 97.8 101.3 398.6

40 Wibmer,	Maximilian 565 95.0 94.2 93.0 95.3 377.5

31 Reicht,	Gerhard 301 83.6 74.7 81.3 85.7 325.3
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BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT	2025
ALLGEMEINE	KLASSE	STEHEND	FREI

SCHÜTZENGILDE	MAYRHOFEN
15	FEB	2025

RESULTS
LG
FINAL
SAT	15	FEB	2025,	START	TIME	17:30

Version	of	15	FEB	2025,	18:16 Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 Page	1	of	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 554 LANTHALER	Helena AUT 52.7
10.1
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.9

104.5
10.9
10.7
10.4
10.5

9.3

124.9
9.8

10.6

145.9
10.7
10.3

167.6
10.8
10.9

188.2
10.3
10.3

208.9
10.3
10.4

229.7
10.5
10.3

249.6
10.7

9.2

249.6

2 155 FANKHAUSER
Thomas

AUT 50.9
10.5
10.2
10.2

9.5
10.5

100.3
10.8

9.5
9.7

10.1
9.3

121.0
10.1
10.6

141.8
10.8
10.0

162.0
10.7

9.5

183.2
10.5
10.7

203.4
9.6

10.6

224.0
10.3
10.3

244.5
9.7

10.8

244.5

3 156 UNGERANK	Lisa AUT 49.3
10.4
10.5

9.5
8.8

10.1

100.0
9.5

10.0
9.8

10.7
10.7

120.4
10.5

9.9

140.2
9.7

10.1

161.3
10.5
10.6

181.7
9.6

10.8

202.9
10.3
10.9

223.8
10.3
10.6

223.8

4 2 GEISLER	Hansjörg AUT 48.0
9.4

10.0
8.7

10.3
9.6

97.9
10.6
10.1

9.2
10.0
10.0

118.2
10.0
10.3

138.8
10.9

9.7

159.8
10.8
10.2

180.1
10.1
10.2

199.7
10.6

9.0

199.7

5 540 LINTNER	Sarah AUT 49.3
9.9
9.7

10.4
9.2

10.1

97.9
10.0

9.3
9.6

10.0
9.7

118.0
10.4

9.7

137.4
9.5
9.9

158.0
10.5
10.1

177.8
9.5

10.3

177.8

6 555 PFISTER	Julia AUT 49.2
10.1
10.3

9.3
9.8
9.7

98.2
10.2

9.7
10.7

9.9
8.5

118.2
10.1

9.9

137.7
9.4

10.1

157.6
10.1

9.8

157.6

7 100 GRÖBNER	Michael AUT 48.2
9.9

10.2
8.7

10.0
9.4

97.7
9.8
9.0

10.8
9.4

10.5

116.8
9.6
9.5

136.0
9.8
9.4

136.0

8 611 LUXNER	Marco AUT 47.9
10.3

8.4
9.7
9.5

10.0

95.6
8.5
9.4
9.6
9.9

10.3

115.6
10.8

9.2

115.6

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation


